	Government				E. Main St on, KY 40507	
Legislation Details						
File #:		6-23 Version: 2	Name:	Request Council authorization to execu Professional Services Agreements with Beasley, Kristin Beers, Angela Begley, Capillo, Megan Magsam and Angela W serve as Sexual Assault Nurse Examin "on-call" basis for the perform	Marinda Anita Vallace to	
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Approved		
File created:	1/5/2	2023	In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	1/31	/2023	Final action	1/31/2023		
Enactment date:	: 1/31	/2023	Enactment	#: R-022-2023		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government, to execute Professional Services Agreements with Marinda Beasley, Kristin Beers, Angela Begley, Anita Capillo, Megan Magsam, and Angela Wallace, to serve as Sexual Assault Nurse Examiners on an on-call basis for the performance of forensic examinations in 2023, at a cost not to exceed \$68,252. [Div. of Police, Weathers]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Agre	1. 23- Bluesheet for SANE Agreements, 2. 23-SANE Nurse Agreement, 3. 23-Angela Wallace- Agreement, 4. 00772402.pdf, 5. R-022-2023, 6. Contract #066-2023, 7. Contract #066-2023 (2), 8. Contract #066-2023 (3), 9. Contract #066-2023 (4), 10. Contract #066-2023 (5)				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action F	Result	
1/31/2023	2	Urban County Council		Approved F	Dass	
1/19/2023	2	Urban County Council		Received First Reading		
1/17/2023	2	Urban County Council Wo Session	ork	Approved and Referred to Docket	Dass	